St
ea
m
 T
ra
pp
in
g

superheat and resistant to water hammer damage.
For a fully detailed certified drawing, refer to CD #1123.
How to Order
Pressure Model Inlet Flow Direction Connection
Size
Connection
Type
* CS T 2 NPT
*
CS =
Carbon
Steel
T = Vertical Top Inlet
R = Horizontal Right Inlet
L = Horizontal Left Inlet
	 2	 =	1/2"
	 3	 =	3/4"
	 4	 =	1"
	 5	 =	1-1/4"
	 6	 =	1-1/2"
	 8	 =	2"
NPT
SW
Flanged
(Specify type
and class
of flange)
*Refer to capacity charts for maximum operating pressures.
CS Series Float & Thermostatic Steam Traps
Carbon Steel for Horizontal or Vertical Installation, With Thermostatic Air Vent
For Pressures to 465 psig (32 bar)...Capacities to 13,281 lb/hr (6,024 kg/hr)
CS Series Float & Thermostatic Steam Traps
Model No.
Body Inlet Orientation
CST Top Inlet Connection
CSL Left Inlet Connection
CSR Right Inlet Connection
Connections
in mm in mm in mm